2
S
IL
IC
O
N
E
 H

IN
IU
M
 T
U
B
E
 • C
L
A
M
P
S
Part Number Inner Diameter (B) Length (A)
Straight Hose metric imperial metric imperial
SH-S-51-76-BLK 51mm 2.0in 76mm 3.0in
SH-S-51-250-BLK 51mm 2.0in 250mm 9.8in
SH-S-54-76-BLK 54mm 2.125in 76mm 3.0in
SH-S-57-76-BLK 57mm 2.25in 76mm 3.0in
SH-S-57-250-BLK 57mm 2.25in 250mm 9.8in
SH-S-60-76-BLK 60mm 2.375in 76mm 3.0in
SH-S-63-76-BLK 63mm 2.5in 76mm 3.0in
SH-S-63-250-BLK 63mm 2.5in 250mm 9.8in
SH-S-63-1000-BLK 63mm 2.5in 1,000mm 39.4in
SH-S-70-76-BLK 70mm 2.75in 76mm 3.0in
SH-S-76-76-BLK 76mm 3.0in 76mm 3.0in
SH-S-76-250-BLK 76mm 3.0in 250mm 9.8in
SH-S-76-1000-BLK 76mm 3.0in 1,000mm 39.4in
SH-S-80-76-BLK 80mm 3.125in 76mm 3.0in
SH-S-83-76-BLK 83mm 3.25in 76mm 3.0in
SH-S-89-76-BLK 89mm 3.5in 76mm 3.0in
SH-S-95-76-BLK 95mm 3.75in 76mm 3.0in
SH-S-102-76-BLK 102mm 4.0in 76mm 3.0in
SH-S-102-250-BLK 102mm 4.0in 250mm 9.8in
Straight Hoses
Hump Hoses
Material: Silicone VMQ (Vinyl Methyl Quality)
Textile reinforcement: 3 or 4 plies of polyester net
Temperature range: -60ºC to 240ºC
Standard wall thickness: 4.0mm - 5.0mm
Lengths: 76mm, 250mm & 1000mm
Appearance Plain outward and inner
Colour: Black
Material: Silicone VMQ (Vinyl Methyl Quality)
Textile reinforcement: 3 or 4 plies of polyester net
Temperature range: -60ºC to 240ºC
Standard wall thickness: 4.0mm - 5.0mm
Lengths: 76mm
Appearance Plain outward and inner
Colour: Black
A
B
Straight Reducer
Hump Hoses cont.
Part Number Inner Diameter (B) Length (A)
Hump Hose metric imperial metric imperial
SH-HU-51-76-BLK 51mm 2.0in 76mm 3.0in
SH-HU-57-76-BLK 57mm 2.25in 76mm 3.0in
SH-HU-60-76-BLK 60mm 2.375in 76mm 3.0in
SH-HU-63-76-BLK 63mm 2.5in 76mm 3.0in
SH-HU-70-76-BLK 70mm 2.75in 76mm 3.0in
SH-HU-76-76-BLK 76mm 3.0in 76mm 3.0in
SH-HU-80-76-BLK 80mm 3.125in 76mm 3.0in
SH-HU-83-76-BLK 83mm 3.25in 76mm 3.0in
SH-HU-89-76-BLK 89mm 3.5in 76mm 3.0in
SH-HU-95-76-BLK 95mm 3.75in 76mm 3.0in
SH-HU-102-76-BLK 102mm 4.0in 76mm 3.0in
Material: Silicone VMQ (Vinyl Methyl Quality)
Textile reinforcement: 3 or 4 plies of polyester net
Temperature range: -60ºC to 240ºC
Standard wall thickness: 4.0mm - 5.0mm
Lengths: 76mm
Appearance Plain outward and inner
Colour: Black
Part Number Inner Diameter (B) > (C) Length (A)
Straight Reducer metric imperial metric imperial
SH-R-51-38-BLK 51mm > 38mm 2in > 1.5in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-51-45-BLK 51mm > 45mm 2in > 1.75in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-54-51-BLK 54mm > 51mm 2.125in > 2in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-57-51-BLK 57mm > 51mm 2.25in > 2in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-60-48-BLK 60mm > 48mm 2.375in > 1.875in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-63-51-BLK 63mm > 51mm 2.5in > 2in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-63-57-BLK 63mm > 57mm 2.5in > 2.25in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-70-51-BLK 70mm > 51mm 2.75in > 2in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-70-57-BLK 70mm > 57mm 2.75in > 2.25in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-70-63-BLK 70mm > 63mm 2.75in > 2.5in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-76-51-BLK 76mm > 51mm 3in > 2in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-76-57-BLK 76mm > 57mm 3in > 2.25in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-76-63-BLK 76mm > 63mm 3in > 2.5in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-76-70-BLK 76mm > 70mm 3in > 2.75in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-80-60-BLK 80mm > 60mm 3.125in > 2.375in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-80-63-BLK 80mm > 63mm 3.125in > 2.5in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-80-70-BLK 80mm > 70mm 3.125in > 2.75in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-80-74-BLK 80mm > 74mm 3.125in > 2.9375in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-80-76-BLK 80mm > 76mm 3.125in > 3in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-83-70-BLK 83mm > 70mm 3.25in > 2.75in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-83-76-BLK 83mm > 76mm 3.25in > 3in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-89-76-BLK 89mm > 76mm 3.5in > 3in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-89-80-BLK 89mm > 80mm 3.5in > 3.125in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-102-76-BLK 102mm > 76mm 4in > 3in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-102-89-BLK 102mm > 89mm 4in > 3.55in 76mm 3.0in
SH-R-127-102-BLK 127mm > 102mm 5in > 4in 76mm 3.0in
A
B C
A
B

IN
IU
M
 T
U
B
E
 • C
L
A
M
P
S
Part Number Inner Diameter (B) Length (A)
Elbow 45º Degree (C) metric imperial metric imperial
SH-E45-51-50-BLK 51mm 2in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E45-54-50-BLK 54mm 2.125in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E45-57-50-BLK 57mm 2.25in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E45-60-50-BLK 60mm 2.375in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E45-63-50-BLK 63mm 2.5in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E45-70-50-BLK 70mm 2.75in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E45-76-50-BLK 76mm 3in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E45-80-50-BLK 80mm 3.125in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E45-83-50-BLK 83mm 3.25in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E45-89-50-BLK 89mm 3.5in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E45-95-50-BLK 95mm 3.75in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E45-102-50-BLK 102mm 4in 50mm 2.0in
Elbow 90º Degree (C)
SH-E90-51-50-BLK 51mm 2in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E90-54-50-BLK 54mm 2.125in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E90-57-50-BLK 57mm 2.25in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E90-60-50-BLK 60mm 2.375in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E90-63-50-BLK 63mm 2.5in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E90-70-50-BLK 70mm 2.75in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E90-76-50-BLK 76mm 3in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E90-80-50-BLK 80mm 3.125in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E90-83-50-BLK 83mm 3.25in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E90-89-50-BLK 89mm 3.5in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E90-95-50-BLK 95mm 3.75in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E90-102-50-BLK 102mm 4in 50mm 2.0in
Elbow 135º Degree (C)
SH-E135-51-50-BLK 51mm 2in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E135-57-50-BLK 57mm 2.25in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E135-63-50-BLK 63mm 2.5in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E135-70-50-BLK 70mm 2.75in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E135-76-50-BLK 76mm 3in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E135-83-50-BLK 83mm 3.25in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E135-89-50-BLK 89mm 3.5in 50mm 2.0in
Material: Silicone VMQ (Vinyl Methyl Quality)
Textile reinforcement: 3 or 4 plies of polyester net
Temperature range: -60ºC to 240ºC
Standard wall thickness: 4.0mm - 5.0mm
Lengths: 50mm
Appearance Plain outward and inner
Colour: Black
Elbow 45º / 90º / 135º
B
C
A
C
B
A
B
C
A
Part Number Inner Diameter (B) Length (A)
Elbow 180º Degree (C) metric imperial metric imperial
SH-E180-51-50-BLK 51mm 2in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E180-57-50-BLK 57mm 2.25in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E180-63-50-BLK 63mm 2.5in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E180-70-50-BLK 70mm 2.75in 50mm 2.0in
SH-E180-76-50-BLK 76mm 3in 50mm 2.0in
Part Number Inner Diameter (B) > (D) Length (A)
Reducer Elbow
45º Degree (C)
metric imperial metric imperial
SH-RE45-51-38-BLK 51mm > 38mm 2in > 1.5in 50mm 2.0in
SH-RE45-57-51-BLK 57mm > 51mm 2.25in > 2in 50mm 2.0in
SH-RE45-63-51-BLK 63mm > 51mm 2.5in > 2in 50mm 2.0in
SH-RE45-70-63-BLK 70mm > 63mm 2.75in > 2.5in 50mm 2.0in
SH-RE45-76-51-BLK 76mm > 51mm 3in > 2in 50mm 2.0in
SH-RE45-76-63-BLK 76mm > 63mm 3in > 2.5in 50mm 2.0in
SH-RE45-102-76-BLK 102mm > 76mm 4in > 3in 50mm 2.0in
Part Number Inner Diameter (B) > (D) Length (A)
Reducer Elbow
90º Degree (C)
metric imperial metric imperial
SH-RE90-51-38-BLK 51mm > 38mm 2in > 1.5in 50mm 2.0in
SH-RE90-57-51-BLK 57mm > 51mm 2.25in > 2in 50mm 2.0in
SH-RE90-63-51-BLK 63mm > 51mm 2.5in > 2in 50mm 2.0in
SH-RE90-70-63-BLK 70mm > 63mm 2.75in > 2.5in 50mm 2.0in
SH-RE90-76-51-BLK 76mm > 51mm 3in > 2in 50mm 2.0in
SH-RE90-76-63-BLK 76mm > 63mm 3in > 2.5in 50mm 2.0in
SH-RE90-102-76-BLK 102mm > 76mm 4in > 3in 50mm 2.0in
Material: Silicone VMQ (Vinyl Methyl Quality)
Textile reinforcement: 3 or 4 plies of polyester net
Temperature range: -60ºC to 240ºC
Standard wall thickness: 4.0mm - 5.0mm